POLICE — HARROGATE CAMPUS

Bailey, Travis

Ellis, Bobby
Gottman, Michaela
Hensley, Billy
Honeycutt, David
Laws, Blake
Malone, Andrew
Napier, Dewayne
Oakley, Chris

423-869-7059
423-869-6911
423-869-6911
423-869-6911
423-869-6241
423-869-6911
423-869-6911
423-869-6532
423-869-6911

SECURITY — HARROGATE CAMPUS

Arnold, Joshua
Burnett, Jennifer
Hill, Eugene
Landis, Wyatt
Thomas, Joseph

423-869-6911
423-869-6911
423-869-6911
423-869-6911
423-869-6911

DISPATCH — HARROGATE CAMPUS

Branscomb, Shelia
Hensley, Melissa
Higgins, Artie
Montgomery, Dustin
Saylor, Danessa
Shackelford, Hayden

423-869-6911
423-869-6911
423-869-6911
423-869-6911
423-869-6911
423-869-6911

SECURITY - VIRGINIA CAMPUS

Fields, Freddie -
Reece, Wesley -
Saylor, Dannie -
Sowders, Carla -
Susong, Cyle -
Terrell, Bill -
Van Huss, Jeff -

423-869-6090
423-869-6090
423-869-6090
423-869-6090
423-869-6090
423-869-6090
423-869-6090

SECURITY — CORBIN CAMPUS

Lawson, Anthony
Desk Phone

EXTENDED SITES COORDINATOR

Cardwell, Chris

LINCOLN MEMORIAL UNIVERSITY

- 423-441-0144

EXTENDED SITES

CEDAR BLUFF — KNOXVILLE, TN

423-441-0080
423-869-6571

CHATTANOOGA, TN

OFFICE MANAGER — HARROGATE CAMPUS DCOM KNOX — KNOXVILLE, TN

Johnson, Robin - 423-869-6301 DUNCAN SCHOOL OF LAW — KNOXVILLE, TN

LEXINGTON, KENTUCKY
PARKING OFFICE — HARROGATE CAMPUS

LMU TOWER — KNOXVILLE, TN
Lambert, Joey - 423-869-6701

ORANGE PARK, FLORIDA
FIRE PREVENTION — HARROGATE CAMPUS TAMPA, FLORIDA

Pennington, Hailey - 423-489-4002



